1
The MESH-CTRL family of wireless control modules utilizes Bluetooth®
mesh protocol to enable robust and reliable wireless lighting control of
LED drivers that have 0-10V or 10V PWM. These devices are designed to
utilize the powerful web-based Silvair commissioning platform and are
provisioned with the intuitive Silvair iOS application.
Features:
• Industry leading Bluetooth SIG Mesh certified stack

• IC (Industrial Canada) ID: 4100A-BM832
• CE: Compliant
Part Numbering Guide:
Use the guide below to order the correct version of the MESH-CTRL product. There are multiple
ordering options, some of which are not yet currently available, but are planned.
MESH-CTRL- -
01 = LLT-M12-10004M2001
  02 = LLT-M12-10004F2001 (coming soon)
03 = Male RJ12 (coming soon)
All other numbers are reserved for now
10V = 0-10V analog control output signal to driver
PWM = 12V PWM output control signal to driver
Information in this document is subject to change.